Calendar of PR Events mainly in Western Michigan (www.prca.org at Coming Events/calendar of events in West Michigan)

Day

02
03
03
04
10
12-16

16
24

03
05
11
13
19
19
28
28

04
04
05
09
10/11
11
16
17/18
19
19
23-25
31

01
02
08
08
21
22
23
28
28-29

19
23-03
23-01
25
31

Prepared July 15, 2013 (to reserve a date, call Judi at 531-1490)

Organization

ASmeda/Steigenga
Hope Foundation
Faith Chr. School
DMC

AWesting/VanPutten

YP Fed

ERau/Dykstra
Adams Boosters

Adams, East., Her., Hope

Eastside
Seminary
Trinity EC
Heritage School
RFPA

Heritage

Hope School

Hop/Wassink
Ophoff/Westhuis
Covenant
Adams

Hope School
PRC

Eastside
Seminary
Seminary
PRC

PRTI

Adams

Eastside Promoters
Adams Boosters
Eastside

Heritage

Hope School
Adams

Churches

Schools

Adams
Heritage
Adams, Hope
Churches
Churches

Event

Dates already spoken for in August 2013

Wedding

Rain date for Perch/Bass Tournament
5K/10K/1Mile Fun Run

Pittsburgh Presentation

Wedding

YP Convention (Crete YP)

Wedding
Father/Daughter Canoe Trip

Dates already spoken for in September 2013

1* Day of School

Picnic on the Patio
Convocation

Lecture

Fall Family Supper
Annual Meeting
Fall/Winter Clothing Sale
Fall Cookoff

Dates already spoken for in October 2013

Wedding

Wedding

Fall Festival

Grandparents’ Day

P/T Conferences

Messiah

Grandparents’ Day

Conference: 450" anniversary of H.Catechism
Conference: 450" anniversary of H.Catechism
Messiah

Convention

Reformation Day

Dates already spoken for in November 2013

P/T Conferences
Stop ‘n’ Shop
Auction

P/T Conferences
All-School Program
All-School Program
Craft Show
Thanksgiving Day
Thanksgiving Break

Dates already spoken for in December 2013

Band/Choir Concert
Christmas Break
Christmas Break
Christmas Day

Old Year’s Eve

Time

8:15P
4:30P

Place

Georgetown PRC

Randolph, WI
Faith PRC

2™ Ref. Zeeland
Carlinville, IL

www.lakewilliamson.org

TA

7:30P

7:30P
9-noon
5-9P

7P

7P

7P
9A
6P

5P

7P
7:30P
9-3

Hudsonville PRC
I PRC (GR)

Faith PRC

Georgetown PRC
Heritage
Hope School

Holland
SW PRC

Central Ref. (GR)

Hudsonville PRC
Hudsonville PRC
St. Cecilia Music
Randolph

Eastside School
Adams

FairHaven Min.
Grand. HS Aud.
Adams School


http://www.prca.org/
http://www.lakewilliamson.org/

7/8
13
20/21
21
27/28

06
08
12
14
15
21
22
28

4-11
7-11
18
20

03
07
14
17
26
29
30

03
05
08
09
10

Organization Event Time
Dates already spoken for in February 2014
Ministers’ Retreat
Adams MC Soup Supper 5-7P
Eastside Winter Break
Heritage Winter Break
Hope School P/T Conferences
Dates already spoken for in March 2014
Heritage Bible Night
Heritage Auction
Churches Prayer Day (traditional)
Adams P/T Conferences
Eastside P/T Conferences
Eastside Fine Arts Expo Night
Adams Garage Sale 9-2
Adams All-School Program
Dates already spoken for in April 2014
Eastside, Heritage Spring Break
Adams, Hope Spring Break
Churches Good Friday
Churches Resurrection Sunday
Dates already spoken for in May 2014
Hope School Spring Flea-Market
Adams K-Program 7:30P
Hope School Elementary Music Program 7:30P
Hope School Classic Races 8:30A
Schools Memorial Day Break
Churches Ascension Day
Hope School Graduation 7P
Dates already spoken for in June 2014
Adams Graduation
Heritage Graduation
Churches Pentecost Sunday
Churches Pre-Synodical Service 7P
Churches Synod 8:30A

Fall of 2015: Senior Retreat—Chicagoland

Place

Adams School

Heritage
Heritage

Adams

Hope School

Grandville HS

Faith PRC

Hope PRC (GR)
Hope PRC (GR)



