## Calendar of PR Events mainly in Western Michigan (<u>www.prca.org</u> at Coming Events/calendar of events in West Michigan) **Prenared July 15 2013 (to reserve a date call Judi at 531-1490)**

Prepared July 15, 2013 (to reserve a date, call Judi at 531-1490)							
Day	Organization	Event	Time	Place			
02	A Smoda/Staiganga	Dates already spoken for in August 2013 Wedding		Georgetown PRC			
02	ASmeda/Steigenga Hope Foundation	Rain date for Perch/Bass Tournament		Georgetown FKC			
03	Faith Chr. School	5K/10K/1Mile Fun Run		Randolph, WI			
03	DMC	Pittsburgh Presentation	8:15P	Faith PRC			
10	AWesting/VanPutten	Wedding	4:30P	$2^{nd}$ Ref. Zeeland			
12-16	YP Fed	YP Convention (Crete YP)	1.5 01	Carlinville, IL			
			<u>w</u>	www.lakewilliamson.org			
16	ERau/Dykstra	Wedding		Hudsonville PRC			
24	Adams Boosters	Father/Daughter Canoe Trip	7A	1 <sup>st</sup> PRC (GR)			
	Ι	Dates already spoken for in September 2013					
03	Adams, East., Her., Hope	1 <sup>st</sup> Day of School					
05	Eastside	Picnic on the Patio					
11	Seminary	Convocation	7:30P	Faith PRC			
13	Trinity EC	Lecture					
19	Heritage School	Fall Family Supper					
19	RFPA	Annual Meeting	7:30P	Georgetown PRC			
28	Heritage	Fall/Winter Clothing Sale	9-noon	ē			
28	Hope School	Fall Cookoff	5-9P	Hope School			
		Dates already spoken for in October 2013					
04	Hop/Wassink	Wedding		Holland			
04	Ophoff/Westhuis	Wedding	7P	SW PRC			
05	Covenant	Fall Festival					
09	Adams	Grandparents' Day					
10/11	Hope School	P/T Conferences					
11	PRC	Messiah	7P	Central Ref. (GR)			
16	Eastside	Grandparents' Day					
17/18	Seminary	Conference: 450 <sup>th</sup> anniversary of H.Catechism	7P	Hudsonville PRC			
19	Seminary	Conference: 450 <sup>th</sup> anniversary of H.Catechism	9A	Hudsonville PRC			
19	PRC	Messiah	6P	St. Cecilia Music			
23-25 31	PRTI	Convention Reformation Day		Randolph			
51		Reformation Day					
		Dates already spoken for in November 2013					
01	Adams	P/T Conferences					
02	Eastside Promoters	Stop 'n' Shop	9-2	Eastside School			
08	Adams Boosters	Auction	5P	Adams			
08	Eastside	P/T Conferences	70				
21	Heritage	All-School Program	7P 7-20D	FairHaven Min.			
22 23	Hope School Adams	All-School Program Craft Show	7:30P 9-3	Grand. HS Aud. Adams School			
23 28	Churches	Thanksgiving Day	9-3	Adams School			
28 28-29	Schools	Thanksgiving Day Thanksgiving Break					
20-29							
Dates already spoken for in December 2013							
19 23-03	Adams	Band/Choir Concert					
	Heritage	Christmas Break					
23-01 25	Adams, Hope Churches	Christmas Break Christmas Day					
23 31	Churches	Old Year's Eve					
51	Churches	Olu I cal S LVC					

Day	Organization	Event	Time	Place
7/8 13 20/21 21 27/28	Ministers' Adams MC Eastside Heritage Hope School	Dates already spoken for in February 2014 Retreat Soup Supper Winter Break Winter Break P/T Conferences	5-7P	Adams School
06 08 12 14 15 21 22 28	Heritage Heritage Churches Adams Eastside Eastside Adams Adams	Dates already spoken for in March 2014 Bible Night Auction Prayer Day (traditional) P/T Conferences P/T Conferences Fine Arts Expo Night Garage Sale All-School Program	9-2	Heritage Heritage Adams
4-11 7-11 18 20	Eastside, Heritage Adams, Hope Churches Churches	<b>Dates already spoken for in April 2014</b> Spring Break Spring Break Good Friday Resurrection Sunday		
03 07	Hope School Adams	<b>Dates already spoken for in May 2014</b> Spring Flea-Market K-Program	7:30P	Hope School
14 17 26 29	Hope School Hope School Schools Churches	Elementary Music Program Classic Races Memorial Day Break Ascension Day	7:30P 8:30A	Grandville HS
30	Hope School	Graduation	7P	Faith PRC
03 05 08 09 10	Adams Heritage Churches Churches Churches	Dates already spoken for in June 2014 Graduation Graduation Pentecost Sunday Pre-Synodical Service Synod	7P 8:30A	Hope PRC (GR) Hope PRC (GR)

Fall of 2015: Senior Retreat—Chicagoland